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Csu08s Csuoes csuzs csuze OE 0c20-¢501 P00 cs302 Ccsa04
sr. Credit Hours- 3 Credit Hours 4 Credit Hours 4 Credit Hours 4 Credit Hours-3 Credit Hrs- 4 Credit Hrs- 1 Credit Hrs- 1 Total | Total point | Srade
o Reg. No. Registered | Tt P | point
Credit Average
Grade | Earned | Grade Point Grade | Earned | Grade Point Grade | Earned | Grade Point Grade | Earned | Grade Point Grade | Earned | Grade Point Grade | Earned | Grade Point Grade | Earned | Grade Paint Grace | Earned | Grade Point Grace | Earned | Grade Point
Awarded | Credits | Points | Secured | Awarded | Credits | Points | Secursd | Awarded | Credits | Points | Secured | Awarded | Credits | Points | Secured Awarded | Credits | Points | Secured | Awarded | Credits | Points | Secursd | Awarded | Credits | Points | Secured | Awarded | Credits | Points | Secured | Avarced | Credits | Points | Secured

1| 1754302001 | B+ | 300 | 700 | 2100 | A | 400 | 800 | 3200 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 400 | 6.00 | 24.00 [Himalayan Biodiversity OE005 B | 300 | 600 [ 1800 | B+ | 400 | 7.00 | 2800 [ A | 100 | 800 | 800 | B+ | 100 | 700 | 7.00 Satisfactory 2400 | 17400 | 725
2 | 1754302002 | A+ | 300 | 900 | 2700 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 | o | 400 | 1000 | 4000 | A | 400 | 800 | 3200 |Mantrasof Happiness OE064 | A | 300 | 800 | 2400 | o | 400 | 1000 | 4000 | A | 100 | 800 | 800 | A+ | 100 | 900 | 9.00 Satisfactory 2400 | 21600 | 9.00
3 | 1754302003 | B+ | 300 | 700 | 2100 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 [ A | 400 | 800 | 3200 |Himalayan Biodiversity OE005 B | 300 | 600 [ 1800 | A | 400 | 800 | 3200 [ B+ | 100 | 700 | 700 | B | 100 | 600 | 600 Satisfactory 2400 | 18800 | 7.83
4 | 1754302004 | B+ | 300 | 700 | 2000 | A+ | 400 | 9.00 | 3600 [ A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 | B+ | 400 | 700 | 28.00 |CyberCrime & Defense OE07s | A | 300 | 800 | 2400 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 [ B+ | 100 | 700 | 700 | A+ | 100 | 900 | .00 Satisfactory 2400 | 19700 | 821
5 | 1754302005 | c | 300 | 500 | 1500 | A | 400 | 800 | 3200 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 | B | 400 | 6.00 | 2400 |Yogafor Wellness OE068 | A | 300 | 800 | 2400 | A | 400 | 800 [ 3200 [ A | 100 | 800 | 800 | B | 100 | 600 | 600 Satisfactory 2400 | 17700 | 738
6 | 1754302006 | B+ | 300 | 7.00 | 2100 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 [ B+ | 400 | 7.00 | 2800 |Introductory Chinese Language OE036 | A | 300 | 800 | 2400 | B+ | 400 | 7.00 | 2800 [ A | 100 | 800 | 800 | B+ | 100 | 700 | 7.00 Satisfactory 2400 | 18800 | 7.83
7 | 1754302007 | A+ | 300 | 900 | 2700 | A | 400 | 800 | 3200 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 [ A | 400 | 800 | 3200 |Yogafor Wellness OE068 | A | 300 | 800 | 2400 | A | 400 | 800 [ 3200 [ A | 100 | 800 | 800 | A | 100 | 800 | 800 Satisfactory 2400 | 19900 | 829
8 | 1754302008 | B+ | 300 | 700 | 2100 | O | 400 | 1000 | 4000 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 [ B+ | 400 | 7.00 | 28.00 |English for Effective Communication OE074 | B+ | 300 | 700 | 2000 | B+ | 400 | 7.00 | 2800 [ A | 100 | 800 | 800 | A+ | 100 | 900 | .00 Satisfactory 2400 | 19100 | 796
9 1754302009 cs

10 | 1754302011 A 3.00 800 | 24.00 A 4.00 800 | 3200 | A+ 4.00 9.00 | 36.00 | B+ 4.00 7.00 | 28.00 |Food & Nutrition OE019 A+ 3.00 9.00 | 27.00 P 4,00 4.00 | 16.00 A 1.00 800 | 8.00 A 1.00 800 | 8.00 Satisfactory 24.00 179.00 7.46
11| 1754302013 | A+ | 300 | 900 [ 2700 [ A | 400 | 800 | 3200 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 | A | 400 | 800 | 3200 [Mantrasof Happiness OEO64 | B+ | 300 | 700 [ 2000 F | 400 | 000 | 000 [ A+ | 100 | 900 | 900 | A | 100 | 800 | 800 Satisfactory 2400 | 16500 | 6.88
12 | 1754302017 | B+ | 300 | 700 | 2100 | A | 400 | 800 | 3200 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 | B+ | 400 | 7.00 | 28.00 |CyberCrime & Defense OE075 | A | 300 | 800 | 2400 | c | 400 | 500 | 2000 A | 100 | 800 | 800 | A+ | 100 | 900 | 9.00 Satisfactory 2000 | 17800 | 7.42
13 | 1754302019 | C | 300 | 500 | 1500 | B+ | 400 | 700 | 2800 | B+ | 400 | 700 | 2800 | B+ | 400 | 7.0 | 28.00 |Introductory Chinese Language OE036 | C | 300 | 500 [ 1500 | A | 400 | 800 [ 3200 [ A | 100 | 800 | 800 | B | 100 | 600 | 600 Satisfactory 2400 | 16000 | 667
14 | 1754302020 | B | 300 | 600 | 1800 | A | 400 | 800 | 3200 | B+ | 400 | 700 | 2800 | P | 400 | 400 | 16.00 |introductionto Taxationand GST OE050 B8 | 300 | 600 [ 1800 | F | 400 | 000 | 000 [ P | 100 | 400 | 400 | P | 100 | 400 | 400 Satisfactory 2400 | 12000 | 500
15 | 1754302021 | A+ | 300 | 900 | 2700 | A | 400 | 800 | 3200 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 | A | 400 | 800 | 3200 |introductionto Taxation and GST OE050 | A | 300 | 800 | 2400 | A | 400 | 800 [ 3200 [ A | 100 | 800 | 800 | B | 100 | 600 | 600 Satisfactory 2400 | 10700 | 821
16 | 1754302022 | P | 300 | 400 | 1200 | B | 400 | 600 | 2400 | B+ | 400 | 7.00 | 2800 | P | 400 | 400 | 16.00 |Green Chemistry OE033 | B+ | 300 | 700 [ 2100 A | 400 | 800 [ 3200 [ c | 100 | 500 | 500 | P | 100 | 400 | 400 Satisfactory 2400 | 14200 | 592
17 | 1754302024 | A | 300 | 800 | 2400 | o | 400 | 1000 | 4000 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 | O | 400 | 10.00 | 40.00 |Himalayan Biodiversity OE005 | o | 300 | 1000 [ 3000 | o | 400 | 1000 | 4000 [ B+ | 100 | 700 | 700 | A+ | 100 | 900 | .00 Satisfactory 2400 | 22600 | 9.42
18 | 1754302025 | C | 300 | 500 | 1500 | A | 400 | 800 | 3200 | A | 400 | 800 | 3200 | cC | 400 | 500 | 20.00 |Introductory German Language OE007 | A+ | 300 | 900 [ 2700 B | 400 | 600 | 2400 [ A | 100 | 800 | 800 | B+ | 100 | 700 | 7.00 Satisfactory 2400 | 16500 | 688
19 | 1754302026 | A | 300 | 800 | 2400 | A+ | 400 | 9.00 | 3600 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 | B+ | 400 | 700 | 28.00 |Mantrasof Happiness OE064 B | 300 | 600 [ 1800 | B+ | 400 | 7.00 | 2800 [ A+ | 100 | 900 | 900 | B | 100 | 600 | 600 Satisfactory 2400 | 18500 | 771
20 | 1754302027 | B+ | 300 | 700 | 2100 | A | 400 | 800 | 3200 | A | 400 | 800 | 3200 | cC | 400 | 500 | 20.00 [Non-conventional Energy Sources OE002 | B+ | 300 | 700 [ 2100 | P | 400 | 400 | 1600 [ B+ | 100 | 700 | 700 | B | 100 | 600 | 600 Satisfactory 2400 | 15500 | 6.46
21| 1754302028 | B+ | 300 | 7.00 | 2100 200 | 800 | 3200 | A | 400 | 800 | 3200 | B+ | 400 | 7.00 | 28.00 |YogainDaily Life OE0s2 | A+ | 300 | 900 | 2700 | A | 400 | 800 | 3200 [ B+ | 100 | 700 | 700 | B | 100 | 600 | 600 Satisfactory 2400 | 18500 | 771
22 | 1754302029 | B+ | 300 | 7.00 | 2100 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 | A | 400 | 800 | 32.00 |Himalayan Biodiversity OE005 | O | 300 | 1000 [ 3000 | o | 400 | 2000 | 4000 [ A | 100 | 800 | 800 | A+ | 100 | 900 | .00 Satisfactory 2400 | 21200 | 883
23| 1754302031 | B+ | 300 | 700 | 2100 | A+ | 400 | 9.00 | 3600 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 | A | 400 | 800 | 3200 |CyberCrime & Defense OE075 | B+ | 300 | 700 | 2100 | o | 400 | 1000 | 4000 | A | 100 | 800 | 800 | A+ | 100 | 900 | 9.00 Satisfactory 2400 | 20300 | 846
24| 1754302032 | A | 300 | 800 | 2400 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 | B+ | 400 | 700 | 28.00 |Himalayan Biodiversity OE005 | A+ | 300 | 900 | 2700 | A | 400 | 800 | 3200 [ B+ | 100 | 700 | 700 | A | 100 | 800 | 800 Satisfactory 2400 | 19800 | 825
25 | 1754302033 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 |Yoga in Daily Life OE052 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 o 4.00 10.00 | 40.00 P 1.00 4.00 4.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 Satisfactory 24.00 191.00 7.96
26 | 1754302034 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 System OE058 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 A 1.00 8.00 8.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 Satisfactory 24.00 190.00 7.92
27 | 1754302036 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 4.00 6.00 24.00 |Information System OE058 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 P 1.00 4.00 4.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 Satisfactory 24.00 174.00 725
28 | 1754302038 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 |Himalayan Biodiversity OE005 o] 3.00 10.00 | 30.00 o 4.00 10.00 | 40.00 A 1.00 8.00 8.00 A+ 1.00 9.00 9.00 Satisfactory 24.00 207.00 8.63
29 | 1754302041 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 B 4.00 6.00 24.00 |Information System OE058 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 A+ 1.00 9.00 9.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 Satisfactory 24.00 188.00 783
30 [ 1754302042 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 P 4.00 4.00 16.00 [Cyber Crime & Defense OE075 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 Satisfactory 24.00 158.00 6.58
31 | 1754302043 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 |Social Challenges & Their Resolutions OE063 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 Satisfactory 24.00 190.00 7.92
32 | 1754302044 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 B 4.00 6.00 24.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 [ 4.00 5.00 20.00 |Introductory Chinese Language OE036 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 o 4.00 10.00 | 40.00 A 1.00 8.00 8.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 Satisfactory 24.00 169.00 7.04
33 | 1754302045 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 B 4.00 6.00 24.00 |Art of Patisserie(Baking) OE072 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 A 1.00 8.00 8.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 Satisfactory 24.00 186.00 775
34 | 1754302046 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 |Food & Nutrition OE019 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 P 1.00 4.00 4.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 Satisfactory 24.00 186.00 775
35 | 1754302047 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 o 4.00 10.00 | 40.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 A 4.00 8.00 32,00 |English for Effective Communication OE074 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 P 1.00 4.00 4.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 Satisfactory 24.00 192.00 8.00
36 | 1754302048 c 3.00 5.00 15.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 4.00 6.00 24.00 |Mantras of Happiness OE064 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 4.00 10.00 | 40.00 C 1.00 5.00 5.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 Satisfactory 24.00 180.00 750
37 | 1754302049 c 3.00 5.00 15.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 A 4.00 8.00 32,00 4.00 6.00 24.00 |Introduction to Taxation and GST OE050 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 P 1.00 4.00 4.00 P 1.00 4.00 4.00 Satisfactory 24.00 171.00 713
38 | 1754302050 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 o 4.00 10.00 | 40.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 A 4.00 8.00 32,00 |Himalayan Biodiversity OE005 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 4.00 10.00 | 40.00 A 1.00 8.00 8.00 A+ 1.00 9.00 9.00 Satisfactory 24.00 219.00 913
39 | 1754302051 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 A 4.00 8.00 32,00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 |Himalayan Biodiversity OE005 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 A+ 1.00 9.00 9.00 A 1.00 8.00 8.00 Satisfactory 24.00 200.00 8.33
40 | 1754302052 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 |Art of Patisserie(Baking) OE072 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 Satisfactory 24.00 183.00 763
41| 1754302053 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 A 4.00 8.00 32,00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 |Introductory Chinese Language OE036 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 Satisfactory 24.00 176.00 733
42 | 1754302054 3.00 6.00 18.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 A 4.00 8.00 32,00 B 4.00 6.00 24.00 |Himalayan Biodiversity OE005 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 c 4.00 5.00 20.00 A 1.00 8.00 8.00 P 1.00 4.00 4.00 Satisfactory 24.00 162.00 6.75
43 | 1754302056 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 |Becoming an RJ (Radio Jockey) OE057 o 3.00 10.00 | 30.00 c 4.00 5.00 20.00 A 1.00 8.00 8.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 Satisfactory 24.00 188.00 783
44 | 1754302057 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 A 4.00 8.00 32,00 |Himalayan Biodiversity OE005 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 P 1.00 4.00 4.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 Satisfactory 24.00 194.00 8.08
45 | 1754302058 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 A 4.00 8.00 32,00 |Cyber Crime & Defense OE075 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 P 4.00 4.00 16.00 A 1.00 8.00 8.00 A 1.00 8.00 8.00 Satisfactory 24.00 170.00 7.08
46 | 1754302060 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 A 4.00 8.00 32,00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 |Introductory Chinese Language OE036 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 P 1.00 4.00 4.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 Satisfactory 24.00 178.00 742
47 | 1754302062 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 o 4.00 10.00 | 40.00 o 4.00 10.00 | 40.00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 |English for Effective Communication OE074 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 F 4.00 0.00 0.00 A 1.00 8.00 8.00 A 1.00 8.00 8.00 Satisfactory 24.00 175.00 729
48 | 1854302003 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 B 4.00 6.00 24.00 |Information System OE058 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 P 1.00 4.00 4.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 Satisfactory 24.00 187.00 779
49 | 1854302004 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 |Information System OE058 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 A 1.00 8.00 8.00 A+ 1.00 9.00 9.00 Satisfactory 24.00 196.00 8.17
50 | 1854302061 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 |Yoga for Wellness OE068 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 A 1.00 8.00 8.00 A 1.00 8.00 8.00 Satisfactory 24.00 181.00 754
51 | 1654302044 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 A 4.00 8.00 32,00 B 4.00 6.00 24.00 |Social Challenges & Their Resolutions OE063 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 A 1.00 8.00 8.00 P 1.00 4.00 4.00 Satisfactory 24.00 164.00 6.83

Note: 1) F arade course to be repeated
2) C.S stands for candidature suspended due to non submission of fees
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